


M
OS

AI
CIALUMINIUM 104

COLD 113
CRACKLE 101
TRAVERTINO 98
WARM 108



TRAVERTINO

Tra001



Tra002

Tra012

Tra008

Tra003

Tra009

Tra011

TRAVERTINO SU RETE / ON MESH

101



Tra004

Tra005

Tra013

Tra006

Tra007

Tra010

TRAVERTINO SU RETE / ON MESH

102

CRACKLE

FORMATo FOGLIO
SHEET SIZE

FORMATo TESSERA
CHIP SIZE (mm)

SPESSORE TESSERA
CHIP TICKNESS (mm)

SCATOLA / Box PALLET
PZ M2 KG SC/BOX M2 KG

30x30 - 12”x12” 15x15 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 63,37 976,5



CRACKLE

Cra005



Cra001

Cra004

Cra002

Cra007

CRACKLE SU RETE / ON MESH

104

Cra102

Cra101



Cra006

Cra003

Cra008 Cra100

Cra009

Cra103

CRACKLE SU RETE / ON MESH

105

FORMATo FOGLIO
SHEET SIZE

FORMATo TESSERA
CHIP SIZE (mm)

SPESSORE TESSERA
CHIP TICKNESS (mm)

SCATOLA / Box PALLET
PZ M2 KG SC/BOX M2 KG

30x30 - 12”x12” 15x15 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” 23x23 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5



ALUMINIUM

All014



ALUMINIUM SU RETE / ON MESH

107

All015All012

All010 All009

All013All011



All007

ALUMINIUM SU RETE / ON MESH

108

All001 All005

All002 All004

All006



All008

All153 ✱

All156

All154 ●

All155 ■

ALUMINIUM SU RETE / ON MESH

109

All003

FORMATo FOGLIO
SHEET SIZE

FORMATo TESSERA
CHIP SIZE (mm)

SPESSORE TESSERA
CHIP TICKNESS (mm)

SCATOLA / Box PALLET
PZ M2 KG SC/BOX M2 KG

29,8x29,8 - 12”x12” 15x15 8 11 1,00 7,45 72 72,00 536,4
30x30 - 12”x12” ✱ 15x15 8 - 10 - 12 8 0,72 8,52 72 51,84 613,4
27,1x30,1 - 11”x12” ● 15x15 + 30x30 8 - 10 - 12 8 0,66 9,05 72 47,52 651,6
30,1x30,4 - 12”x12” ■ 15x30 8 - 10 - 12 8 0,74 10,37 72 53,28 746,6



WARM

War003



War017

War012

War007

War014

War018

WARM SU RETE / ON MESH

111

War006



War013

War019

War001

WARM SU RETE / ON MESH

112

War004

War005War015



War008 ✱

War011 ●

War016War010

War009

War002

WARM SU RETE / ON MESH

113

FORMATo FOGLIO
SHEET SIZE

FORMATo TESSERA
CHIP SIZE (mm)

SPESSORE TESSERA
CHIP TICKNESS (mm)

SCATOLA / Box PALLET
PZ M2 KG SC/BOX M2 KG

30x30 - 12”x12” 15x15 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” 23x23 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” ✱ 10x48 + 10x98 + 10x148 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
29,8x30,5 - 12”x12” ● 15x48 + 15x98 8 11 1,00 15,50 63 63,00 976,5



FORMATo FOGLIO
SHEET SIZE

FORMATo TESSERA
CHIP SIZE (mm)

SPESSORE TESSERA
CHIP TICKNESS (mm)

SCATOLA / Box PALLET
PZ M2 KG SC/BOX M2 KG

30x30 - 12”x12” 15x15 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” 23x23 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” ✱ 15x48 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” ● 10x48 + 10x98 + 10x148 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5

Ser002 ✱

Ser001

Ser006

Ser005 ✱

Ser003

Ser004 ●

WARM SU RETE / ON MESH COLD

114



COLD

Col012



Col006

Col008

COLD SU RETE / ON MESH

116

Col003

Col001

Col002

Col005



Col004 ✱

Col011

Col009

Col007 ●Col013

Col010

COLD SU RETE / ON MESH

117

FORMATo FOGLIO
SHEET SIZE

FORMATo TESSERA
CHIP SIZE (mm)

SPESSORE TESSERA
CHIP TICKNESS (mm)

SCATOLA / Box PALLET
PZ M2 KG SC/BOX M2 KG

30x30 - 12”x12” 15x15 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x30 - 12”x12” 23x23 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
29,8x29,8 - 12”x12” ✱ 15x48 + 15x98 + 15x148 8 11 0,99 15,50 63 62,37 976,5
30x31,5 - 12”x12” ● 15x48 + 15x98 + 15x148 8 - 10 - 12 8 0,76 13,00 63 47,88 819,0


